
 TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY BOARD 
 Proposed 2024 MEETING DATES 

Public Works Department | Administration lovgov.org 
2525 West First Street, Loveland, CO 80537  
970.962.2524 | TDD: 970.962.2620 

_____________________________________________________________________ 

Location: Public Works Administration Building 
2525 West 1st Street 
Loveland, CO  80537 

Time: 4:30 – 6:00 p.m. 

2024 Meetings: 

Monday, January 8 (No meeting on January 1 due to holiday) 

Monday, February 5 

Monday, March 4  

Monday, April 1  

Monday, May 6   

Monday, June 3 

Monday, July 1 

Monday, August 5 

Monday, September 9 (No meeting on September 2 due to holiday) 

Monday, October 7 

Monday, November 4 

Monday, December 2 


